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Week 1

Owner Neu

Owner Christensen
Owner Jensen
Owner Meyer
Owner Metzler
Owner Hutt

Week 2

Owner Jensen
Owner Meyer
Owner Hutt

Owner Metzler
Owner Christensen
Owner Neu

Week 3

Owner Meyer
Owner Neu

Owner Hutt

Owner Jensen
Owner Christensen
Owner Metzler

Week 4

Owner Meyer
Owner Hutt

Owner Christensen
Owner Neu

Owner Jensen
Owner Metzler

Week 5

Owner Meyer
Owner Hutt

Owner Jensen
Owner Christensen
Owner Metzler
Owner Neu

Week 6

Owner Hutt

Owner Jensen
Owner Neu

Owner Christensen
Owner Meyer
Owner Metzler

16.10
14.60
12.70
9.20
7.40
5.30

12.30
11.40
10.20
9.10
7.90
6.30

18.30
16.60
11.90
11.20
9.80
8.40

10.10
9.70
6.70
6.20
4.10
3.20

11.30
10.60
9.60
8.60
4.30
2.80

15.40
10.30
9.70
8.70
6.40
5.80

Week 7

Owner Jensen
Owner Christensen
Owner Hutt

Owner Metzler
Owner Meyer
Owner Neu

Week 8

Owner Metzler
Owner Jensen
Owner Meyer
Owner Neu

Owner Hutt

Owner Christensen

Week 9

Owner Christensen
Owner Neu

Owner Hutt

Owner Metzler
Owner Jensen
Owner Meyer

Week 10

Owner Hutt

Owner Christensen
Owner Neu

Owner Jensen
Owner Metzler
Owner Meyer

Week 11

Owner Jensen
Owner Metzler
Owner Neu

Owner Hutt

Owner Christensen
Owner Meyer

Week 12

Owner Jensen
Owner Metzler
Owner Christensen
Owner Hutt

Owner Neu

Owner Meyer
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12.60
9.60
9.40
9.00
8.30
8.30

13.60
12.70
11.90
10.70
10.40

7.80

14.30
13.70
13.30
10.80
10.70

5.80

16.10
10.10
8.20
6.40
6.10
5.30

11.00
9.10
9.10
8.60
4.70
3.70

12.00
10.00
9.50
8.80
7.50
6.60
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Week 13

Owner Hutt

Owner Christensen
Owner Neu

Owner Jensen
Owner Metzler
Owner Meyer

Week 14

Owner Hutt

Owner Metzler
Owner Christensen
Owner Meyer
Owner Jensen
Owner Neu

Week 15

Owner Jensen
Owner Meyer
Owner Christensen
Owner Hutt

Owner Neu

Owner Metzler

Week 16

Owner Neu

Owner Jensen
Owner Christensen
Owner Meyer
Owner Hutt

Owner Metzler

Week 17

Owner Meyer
Owner Christensen
Owner Neu

Owner Hutt

Owner Metzler
Owner Jensen

20.70
14.70
13.70
10.00
7.80
4.90

14.10
11.40
9.70
8.80
8.00
7.90

14.40
13.60
9.30
8.50
6.20
6.10

19.70
9.60
7.70
7.70
7.10
6.00

12.90
9.00
8.30
7.30
7.10
4.30
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