Week 1		Week 7		
	Owner Neu	16.10	Owner Jensen	12.60
	Owner Christensen	14.60	Owner Christensen	9.60
	Owner Jensen	12.70	Owner Hutt	9.40
	Owner Meyer	9.20	Owner Metzler	9.00
	Owner Metzler	7.40	Owner Meyer	8.30
	Owner Hutt	5.30	Owner Neu	8.30
Week 2		Week 8		
	Owner Jensen	12.30	Owner Metzler	13.60
	Owner Meyer	11.40	Owner Jensen	12.70
	Owner Hutt	10.20	Owner Meyer	11.90
	Owner Metzler	9.10	Owner Neu	10.70
	Owner Christensen	7.90	Owner Hutt	10.40
	Owner Neu	6.30	Owner Christensen	7.80
Week 3		Week 9		
	Owner Meyer	18.30	Owner Christensen	14.30
	Owner Neu	16.60	Owner Neu	13.70
	Owner Hutt	11.90	Owner Hutt	13.30
	Owner Jensen	11.20	Owner Metzler	10.80
	Owner Christensen	9.80	Owner Jensen	10.70
	Owner Metzler	8.40	Owner Meyer	5.80
Week 4		Week 10		
	Owner Meyer	10.10	Owner Hutt	16.10
	Owner Hutt	9.70	Owner Christensen	10.10
	Owner Christensen	6.70	Owner Neu	8.20
	Owner Neu	6.20	Owner Jensen	6.40
	Owner Jensen	4.10	Owner Metzler	6.10
	Owner Metzler	3.20	Owner Meyer	5.30
Week 5		Week 11		
	Owner Meyer	11.30	Owner Jensen	11.00
	Owner Hutt	10.60	Owner Metzler	9.10
	Owner Jensen	9.60	Owner Neu	9.10
	Owner Christensen	8.60	Owner Hutt	8.60
	Owner Metzler	4.30	Owner Christensen	4.70
	Owner Neu	2.80	Owner Meyer	3.70
Week 6		Week 12		
	Owner Hutt	15.40	Owner Jensen	12.00
	Owner Jensen	10.30	Owner Metzler	10.00
	Owner Neu	9.70	Owner Christensen	9.50
	Owner Christensen	8.70	Owner Hutt	8.80
	Owner Meyer	6.40	Owner Neu	7.50
	Owner Metzler	5.80	Owner Meyer	6.60



Week 13

Owner Hutt	20.70
Owner Christensen	14.70
Owner Neu	13.70
Owner Jensen	10.00
Owner Metzler	7.80
Owner Meyer	4.90

Week 14

Owner Hutt	14.10
Owner Metzler	11.40
Owner Christensen	9.70
Owner Meyer	8.80
Owner Jensen	8.00
Owner Neu	7.90

Week 15

Owner Jensen	14.40
Owner Meyer	13.60
Owner Christensen	9.30
Owner Hutt	8.50
Owner Neu	6.20
Owner Metzler	6.10

Week 16

Owner Neu	19.70
Owner Jensen	9.60
Owner Christensen	7.70
Owner Meyer	7.70
Owner Hutt	7.10
Owner Metzler	6.00

Week 17

Owner Meyer	12.90
Owner Christensen	9.00
Owner Neu	8.30
Owner Hutt	7.30
Owner Metzler	7.10
Owner Jensen	4.30